
JR MENS 156.0 RESULTS

JR Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 245.0 10

2 Darren Underwood Central Burden 155.0 205.0 8

3 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 151.0 200.0 6

4 Kane Ast Douglass High School 150.0 190.0 4

5 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 156.0 175.0 2

6 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 150.0 170.0 1

7 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 155.0 0

8 Jason French Goddard High School 152.0 150.0 0

9 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 150.8 145.0 0

10 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 145.0 0

11 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 154.2 120.0 0

12 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 149.0 95.0 0

JR Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 385.0 10

2 Darren Underwood Central Burden 155.0 315.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 305.0 6

4 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 156.0 280.0 4

5 Kane Ast Douglass High School 150.0 240.0 2

6 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 240.0 1

7 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 151.0 230.0 0

8 Jason French Goddard High School 152.0 215.0 0

9 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 150.8 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 150.0 185.0 0

11 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 149.0 160.0 0

12 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 154.2 150.0 0

JR Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 150.8 200.0 10

2 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 156.0 195.0 8

3 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 185.0 6

4 Darren Underwood Central Burden 155.0 175.0 4

5 Kane Ast Douglass High School 150.0 165.0 2

6 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 150.0 165.0 1

7 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 165.0 0

8 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 151.0 160.0 0

9 Jason French Goddard High School 152.0 145.0 0

10 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 149.0 105.0 0

11 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 154.2 100.0 0

12 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 0 0

JR Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 815.0 0

2 Darren Underwood Central Burden 155.0 695.0 0

3 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 156.0 650.0 0

4 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 150.8 535.0 0

5 Kane Ast Douglass High School 150.0 595.0 0

6 Kamren Loch Goddard High School 151.0 590.0 0

7 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 625.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 150.0 520.0 0

9 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 385.0 0

10 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 149.0 360.0 0

11 Jason French Goddard High School 152.0 510.0 0

12 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 154.2 370.0 0


